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65

Pg thread  DIN 40 430

extended thread

Technical data pages 221 to 224

1900

Pg thread  DIN 40 430

Pg thread  DIN 40 430

reduced cable entry

1900
                        CABLE GLANDS

 Polyamide PA6.6

Material: POLYAMIDE PA6.6 
self-extinguishing class V2 (UL 94)
Temperature range: 
–20°C to +90°C (continuous)
Sealing ring: NEOPRENE® 50 sh A
Protection: IP 68
Colour: RAL 7035 light grey.
RAL 9005 black, RAL 7001 dark 
grey

standard

File no. E220310File no. E220310File no. E220310

File no. E220310File no. E220310File no. E220310

Ref.
Light
Grey

P

Fixing 
Hole 

Ø
(mm)

Ø A 
mini-max

(mm)

B
Spanner

(mm)

C

(mm)

L
min-max

(mm)
Quantity

1910.07 Pg  7 12,7 2-  5 15 8 18-22 100
1910.09 Pg  9 15,5 2-  6 19 8 22-26 100
1910.11 Pg11 18,8 4-  7 22 8 23-28 100
1910.13 Pg13,5 20,5 5-10 24 9 24-29 100
1910.16 Pg16 22,6  6-12 27 10 26-31 50
1910.21 Pg21 28,5   9-15 33 12 30-35 50
1910.29 Pg29 37,2  12-20 42 12 33-39 25
1910.36 Pg36 47,2  18-26 53 14 42-49 10
1910.42 Pg42 54,2 25-31 60 14 42-50 5
1910.48 Pg48 60,0 27-39 66 15 45-55 5

Add to Ref: N for Black

Ref.
Light
Grey

P

Fixing 
Hole 

Ø
(mm)

Ø A 
mini-max

(mm)

B
Spanner

(mm)

C

(mm)

L
min-max

(mm)
Quantity

1900.07 Pg  7 12,7 3,5-  7 15 8 18-22 100
1900.09 Pg  9 15,5 5   -  8 19 8 22-26 100
1900.11 Pg11 18,8 5   -10 22 8 23-28 100
1900.13 Pg13,5 20,5 7   -12 24 9 24-29 100
1900.16 Pg16 22,6  10   -14 27 10 26-31 50
1900.21 Pg21 28,5   13   -18 33 12 30-35 50
1900.29 Pg29 37,2  18   -25 42 12 33-39 25
1900.36 Pg36 47,2  20   -32 53 14 42-49 10
1900.42 Pg42 54,2 28   -38 60 14 42-50 5
1900.48 Pg48 60,0 37   -45 66 15 45-55 5

Add to Ref: N for Black, G for Dark Grey

Ref.
Light
Grey

P

Fixing 
Hole 

Ø
(mm)

Ø A 
mini-max

(mm)

B
Spanner

(mm)

C

(mm)

L
min-max

(mm)
Quantity

1901.07 Pg 7 12,7   3,5-  7 15 15 18-22 100
1901.09 Pg  9 15,5   5   -  8 19 15 22-26 100
1901.11 Pg11 18,8   5   -10 22 15 23-28 100
1901.13   Pg13,5 20,5   7   -12 24 15 24-29 100
1901.16 Pg16 22,6  10   -14 27 15 26-31 50
1901.21 Pg21 28,5   13   -18 33 15 30-35 50
1901.29 Pg29 37,2  18   -25 42 15 33-39 25
1901.36 Pg36 47,2  20   -32 53 18 42-49 10
1901.42 Pg42 54,2 28   -38 60 18 42-50 5
1901.48 Pg48 60,0 37   -45 66 18 45-55 5

Add to Ref: N for Black

Not UL approved 



Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you

can see:

• Quote per purchase volume in real time.

• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.

• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.

• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.

• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.

To access the product, click on the green button.

Product Code Reference Product link

1901.48 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001596 1901.48 Buy on EAN

1910.29 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001578 1910.29 Buy on EAN

1910.07 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001501 1910.07 Buy on EAN

1901.07 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001503 1901.07 Buy on EAN

1910.09 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001509 1910.09 Buy on EAN

1901.21 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001568 1901.21 Buy on EAN

LEGEND MG-TAA 49242 (20X40 YE) 4112610 49242 Buy on EAN

1910.36 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001588 1910.36 Buy on EAN

2333 CABLE CLAMP 3052110 2333 Buy on EAN

1900.11 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001020 1900.11 Buy on EAN

1900.13 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001025 1900.13 Buy on EAN

1900.07 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001010 1900.07 Buy on EAN

1910.42 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001592 1910.42 Buy on EAN

1901.42 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001590 1901.42 Buy on EAN

1910.48 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001598 1910.48 Buy on EAN

http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190148-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190148-3001596
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190148-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190148-3001596
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191029-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191029-3001578
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191029-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191029-3001578
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191007-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191007-3001501
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191007-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191007-3001501
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190107-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190107-3001503
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190107-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190107-3001503
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191009-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191009-3001509
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191009-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191009-3001509
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190121-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190121-3001568
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190121-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190121-3001568
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/legend-mg-taa-49242-20x40-ye-cembre-49242-4112610
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/legend-mg-taa-49242-20x40-ye-cembre-49242-4112610
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191036-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191036-3001588
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191036-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191036-3001588
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/2333-cable-clamp-cembre-2333-3052110
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/2333-cable-clamp-cembre-2333-3052110
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190011-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190011-3001020
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190011-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190011-3001020
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190013-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190013-3001025
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190013-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190013-3001025
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190007-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190007-3001010
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190007-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190007-3001010
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191042-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191042-3001592
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191042-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191042-3001592
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190142-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190142-3001590
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190142-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190142-3001590
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191048-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191048-3001598
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191048-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191048-3001598


1900.36 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001045 1900.36 Buy on EAN

1900.29 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001040 1900.29 Buy on EAN

1901.11 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001520 1901.11 Buy on EAN

1910.11 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001526 1910.11 Buy on EAN

1901.13 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001535 1901.13 Buy on EAN

1910.13 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001539 1910.13 Buy on EAN

1901.09 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001515 1901.09 Buy on EAN

1901.29 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001575 1901.29 Buy on EAN

1910.16 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001552 1910.16 Buy on EAN

1901.16 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001550 1901.16 Buy on EAN

1900.42 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001050 1900.42 Buy on EAN

1900.09 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001015 1900.09 Buy on EAN

1900.21 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001035 1900.21 Buy on EAN

1900.16 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001030 1900.16 Buy on EAN

1910.21 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001565 1910.21 Buy on EAN

1901.36 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001582 1901.36 Buy on EAN

1900.48 Pg MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001055 1900.48 Buy on EAN

http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190036-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190036-3001045
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190036-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190036-3001045
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190029-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190029-3001040
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190029-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190029-3001040
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190111-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190111-3001520
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190111-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190111-3001520
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191011-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191011-3001526
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191011-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191011-3001526
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190113-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190113-3001535
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190113-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190113-3001535
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191013-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191013-3001539
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191013-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191013-3001539
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190109-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190109-3001515
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190109-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190109-3001515
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190129-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190129-3001575
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190129-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190129-3001575
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191016-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191016-3001552
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191016-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191016-3001552
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190116-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190116-3001550
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190116-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190116-3001550
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190042-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190042-3001050
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190042-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190042-3001050
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190009-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190009-3001015
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190009-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190009-3001015
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190021-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190021-3001035
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190021-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190021-3001035
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190016-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190016-3001030
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190016-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190016-3001030
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191021-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191021-3001565
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/191021-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-191021-3001565
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190136-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190136-3001582
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190136-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190136-3001582
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190048-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190048-3001055
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/190048-pg-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-190048-3001055

